
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS, REPAIRS, ALTERATIONS: 	

NAME:	

ADDRESS:	

PHONE NUMBER:	

DEVELOPMENT:	

Please call to schedule your pick up and time, or ask concierge for 
current  schedule.

Please feel free to call President/Owner Tom Ro at (856) 283-7121. He will personally handle all of your questions or concerns. 
Listed below are our prices for most common items. If you do not see your items listed below, please call us or bring in your 
garment so we can give you a price quote. An eco-friendly laundry bag will be attached to your returning order.

*ADDITIONAL CHARGES PER ITEM* Press Only 20% Less

ITEM	 SERVICE	 PRICE	 COUNT	 AMOUNT

CHERRY HILL 70 CLEANERS
ECO-FRIENDLY DRY CLEANING AND LAUNDRY
“WE CLEAN WITH GREEN”
WWW.CHERRYHILL70CLEANERS.COM
E-MAIL: SERVICE@CHERRYHILL70CLEANERS.COM

CONDOMINIUM
RESIDENTIAL

OFFICES
AND

WALK-IN

Total Laundry 
Count:T H E    E L I T E    S E R V I C E

*ELITE SERVICE IS HAND FINISHED BY MASTER CLEANER*

FANCIES AND BEADED ITEMS	 $4.00-$12.00 
WHITE COLORS

HALF LENGTH	 $1.00
FULL LENGTH	 $2.00 

EXCESSIVE ANIMAL HAIR/SOILING	 $7.50-$15.00
EXTRA HEAVY,FLARE, LONG	 $3.00-$10.00  
EVENING DRESSES	 $49.95-$99.95
VERY FANCY EVENING DRESSES	 $50.00-$250.00
SILK, LINENS, RAYON

HALF LENGTH	 $1.00
FULL LENGTH	 $2.00

$65.00-$95.00	
 $1.00-$3.00

	













$85.00 & UP
$65.00-$99.00

$22.00 & UP
$65.00 & UP
$6.50 & UP

$12.00 & UP
$65.00 & UP

$16.95 - $22.95 PER PLEAT & UP
$10.95 PER PLEAT & UP

$28.00-$48.00
$68.00-$128.00

$85 & UP
$350-$450

On your first order, please tell us all of your preferences.  Such preferences include level of starch and whether you would like your shirts 
on a hanger or folded and boxed.  Once you tell us these preferences, all of your future orders will be handled accordingly. 
Minimum order is $85.00. Not responsible for shrinkage, fading, zippers, ornaments, etc. due to defective manufacturing or from 
continued cleaning. Not responsible for personal property left in pockets.

Please fill out this form at least your first order along with the credit card authorization form available on the website.  Insert in the laundry bag 
in a sealed envelope.  After the first order, we can itemize your orders for you.  Unless this list is filled out, you must  accept our count.  
Liability is limited to 30x the cleaning price.  Lost or damaged items are very rare.  However, in such  situations, we will do whatever is 
necessary to ensure our customer’s satisfaction.  Thank you!

[ ]LIGHT STARCH [ ]NO STARCH
[ ]MEDIUM STARCH [ ]WASH & PRESS 
 [ ]LIGHT STARCH [ ]NO STARCH
[ ]MEDIUM STARCH 

CLEAN AND PRESS / LONG ADDITIONAL 

CLEAN AND PRESS / LONG ADDITIONAL 

CLEAN AND PRESS / LONG ADDITIONAL

[ ]CLEAN & PRESS  /[ ]WASH & STEAM

CLEAN AND PRESS

WASH AND PRESS

[ ]CLEAN & PRESS  /[ ]WASH & STEAM

[ ]CLEAN & PRESS /[ ]WASH & PRESS 

CLEAN AND PRESS 

CLEAN AND PRESS 

CLEAN AND PRESSAND 

[ ]CLEAN & PRESS /[ ]WASH & PRESS 

CLEAN AND PRESS 

CLEAN AND PRESS 

CLEAN AND PRESS 

WASH & FOLD  

MEN’S SHIRTS 
(HEAVY STARCH NOT AVAILABLE)   

(HEAVY STARCH NOT AVAILABLE)

2 PIECE SUIT 

3 PIECE SUIT

2 PIECE TUXEDO

PANTS, SLACKS, JEANS

JACKETS/BLAZERS

GOLF SHIRTS 

VESTS/TIES/TSHIRT

SHORTS

DRESSES

SKIRT/SCARF

SWEATERS/DC SHIRT

BLOUSES [ ]LT [ ]NO STARCH

TOP COAT/OUTER JACKET

COATS/RAIN COATS

LAB COATS
[ ]LT [ ]NO STARCH

WASH & FOLD

(3 pc)

(min 8 LBS)

a

ON HANGER

FOLDED AND BOXED

$38.99

$18.99

$16.99

$5.99 /LBS

[ ]WASH & PRESS

$9.39

$10.39

$32.99

$38.99

$18.99

$22.99

$13.99

$13.99

$15.99

$15.99

$16.99

$16.99

$39.99

$45.99

MEN’S SHIRTS 

MEN’S SHIRTS 

BRAND $36.99
MAJOR $43.99

FITTED / FORMAL  $11.99 BRAND $12.49 MAJOR $13.99

MAJOR $45.99




