Please feel free to call President/Owner Tom Ro at (856) 283-7121. He will personally handle all of your questions or concerns. Listed below are our prices for most common items. If you do not see your items listed below, please call us or bring in your garment so we can give you a price quote. An eco-friendly laundry bag will be attached to your returning order.

ITEM	SERVICE	PRICE	COUNT	AMOUNT
MEN'S SHIRTS (HEAVY STARCH NOT AVAILABLE)	[]LIGHT STARCH []NO STARCH []MEDIUM STARCH []WASH & PRESS	ON HANGER \$9.39		
MEN'S SHIRTS (HEAVY STARCH NOT AVAILABLE)	[]LIGHT STARCH []NO STARCH []MEDIUM STARCH []WASH & PRESS a	FOLDED AND BOXED \$10.39		
MEN'S SHIRTS	FITTED / FORMAL \$11.99	BRAND \$12.49	MAJOR \$13.99	
2 PIECE SUIT	CLEAN AND PRESS / LONG ADDITIONAL	\$32.99	BRAND \$36.99 MAJOR \$43.99	
3 PIECE SUIT	CLEAN AND PRESS / LONG ADDITIONAL	\$38.99	(3 pc)	
2 PIECE TUXEDO	CLEAN AND PRESS / LONG ADDITIONAL	\$38.99	MAJOR \$45.99	
PANTS, SLACKS, JEANS	[]CLEAN & PRESS /[]WASH & STEAM	\$18.99		
JACKETS/BLAZERS	CLEAN AND PRESS	\$22.99		
GOLF SHIRTS	WASH AND PRESS	\$13.99		
VESTS/TIES/TSHIRT	[]CLEAN & PRESS /[]WASH & STEAM	\$13.99		
SHORTS	[ ]CLEAN & PRESS /[ ]WASH & PRESS	\$15.99		
DRESSES	CLEAN AND PRESS	\$18.99		
SKIRT/SCARF	CLEAN AND PRESS	\$15.99		
SWEATERS/DC SHIRT	CLEAN AND PRESS	\$16.99		
BLOUSES []LT []NO STARCH	[ ]CLEAN & PRESS /[ ]WASH & PRESS	\$16.99		
TOP COAT/OUTER JACKET	CLEAN AND PRESS	\$39.99		
COATS/RAIN COATS	CLEAN AND PRESS	\$45.99		
LAB COATS []LT []NO STARCH	CLEAN AND PRESS	\$16.99		
WASH & FOLD	WASH & FOLD	\$5.99 /LBS	(min 8 LBS)	

## THE ELITE SERVICE

Total Laundry Count:

## \*ELITE SERVICE IS HAND FINISHED BY MASTER CLEANER\* \*ADDITIONAL CHARGES PER ITEM\* Press Only 20% Less

FANCIES AND BEADED ITEMS	\$4.00-\$12.00	DOWN COMFORTERS	\$85.00 & UP
WHITE COLORS		BLANKETS	\$65.00-\$99.00
HALF LENGTH	\$1.00	BED SHEETS	\$22.00 & UP
FULL LENGTH	\$2.00	DUVETS	\$65.00 & UP
EXCESSIVE ANIMAL HAIR/SOILING	\$7.50-\$15.00	PILLOW CASES	\$6.50 & UP
EXTRA HEAVY,FLARE, LONG	\$3.00-\$10.00	SHAMS	\$12.00 & UP
EVENING DRESSES	\$49.95-\$99.95	BED SKIRTS	\$65.00 & UP
VERY FANCY EVENING DRESSES	\$50.00-\$250.00	DRAPES	\$16.95 - \$22.95 PER PLEAT & UP
SILK, LINENS, RAYON		SHEERS	\$10.95 PER PLEAT & UP
HALF LENGTH	\$1.00	TABLE CLOTHS	\$28.00-\$48.00
FULL LENGTH	\$2.00	LEATHER AND SUEDE	\$68.00-\$128.00
DOWN COATS	\$65.00-\$95.00	FUR CLEANING	\$85 & UP
Big / Tall / Heavy	\$1.00-\$3.00	WEDDING GOWNS	\$350-\$450

On your first order, please tell us all of your preferences. Such preferences include level of starch and whether you would like your shirts on a hanger or folded and boxed. Once you tell us these preferences, all of your future orders will be handled accordingly. Minimum order is \$85.00. Not responsible for shrinkage, fading, zippers, ornaments, etc. due to defective manufacturing or from continued cleaning. Not responsible for personal property left in pockets.

Please fill out this form at least your first order along with the credit card authorization form available on the website. Insert in the laundry bag in a sealed envelope. After the first order, we can itemize your orders for you. Unless this list is filled out, you must accept our count. Liability is limited to 30x the cleaning price. Lost or damaged items are very rare. However, in such situations, we will do whatever is necessary to ensure our customer's satisfaction. Thank you!

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS, REPAIRS, ALTERATIONS:				
NAME:	CONDOMINI RESIDENT			
ADDRESS:		OFFICES		
PHONE NUMBER:	CHERRY HILL 70 CLEANERS ECO-FRIENDLY DRY CLEANING AND LAUNDRY	AND WALK-IN		
DEVELOPMENT:	"WE CLEAN WITH GREEN" WWW.CHERRYHILL70CLEANERS.COM			
Please call to schedule your pick up and time, or ask concierge for current schedule.	E-MAIL: SERVICE@CHERRYHILL70CLEANERS.COM			